144 MaineDOT Concrete Bonding Agents

REF Product Name

Cornerstone Construction Material, LLC
17-033 CE220 Bonding Agent

Dayton Superior Corporation

16-061 Slow Set Bonding Agent
Kaufman Products, Inc.

09-040 SurePoxy HMLV

09-037 SurePoxy HMLV-Class B

Sika Corporation (NJ)

36-000 Sika Armatec 110 EpoCem

37-000 Sikadur 31, Hi-Mod Gel (1:1 RMx)
05-005 Sikadur 32, Hi-Mod
05-006 Sikadur 32, Hi-Mod LPL

83-000 Sikadur 35 Hi-Mod LV

See Product Acceptance Criteria for more information:

Open Time Surface
Temperature

www.ccmaterial.com

4hrs.@ 73 F 40

www.daytonsuperior.com

8hrs.@ 73 F 40 F min.

www.kaufmanproducts.net

35hrs. @72F >60F
20 hrs. @ 42 F 40 Fto 60 F

www.usa.sika.com

16 hrs. Max @ 50- 40Fto 90 F

64 F
6hrs.@ 73 F 40 F min.
6hrs.@73F 40 F min.
6hrs. @ 73F 40 F min.

35hrs. @ 73 F 40 F min.

BOND Product Acceptance Criteria and Information
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Viscosity Rating  Recertification Due

Medium

Medium

Low

Low

N/A

Non-Sag
Medium
Medium

Low

Page 1of 1

10/13/2022

9/27/2021

9/12/2023

9/12/2023

2/10/2021
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2/10/2021

8/27/2023
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